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Mr.Barry Moore

Party: Republican ¢ Chamber: House
State: AL + District: 1

Service: 2021-2025 (including current term)
M ost recent Congress: 119

Phone: (202) 225-2901
Office: 1511 Longworth House Office Building
Website: barrymoore.house.gov

Biography

A Representative from Alabama. Born in Coffee County, Ala. , September 26, 1966. Graduated from Enterprise High
School, Enterprise, Ala. , 1984. A. S. , Enterprise State Junior College, Enterprise, Ala. , 1988. Attended Troy State
University, Troy, Ala. B. S., Auburn University, Auburn, Ala. , 1992. Alabama Army National Guard. Entrepreneur.
Business owner. Sales representative. Member of the Alabama state house of representatives, 2010-2018. Delegate,
Republican National Convention, 2016. Unsuccessful candidate for nomination to the One Hundred Sixteenth Congress
in 2018. Elected as a Republican to the One Hundred Seventeenth and to the two succeeding Congresses (January 3,
2021-present).

Committee M ember ships (Congress 119)

e Agriculture Committee — Standing

e Crime and Federal Government Surveillance Subcommittee — Subcommittee

e General Farm Commodities, Risk Management, and Credit Subcommittee — Subcommittee
e Immigration Integrity, Security, and Enforcement Subcommittee — Subcommittee

e Judiciary Committee — Standing

e Livestock, Dairy, and Poultry Subcommittee — Subcommittee

L egislative Activity (2021-2025)

Bills sponsored: 55
Bills cosponsored: 1034
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Most Recent Sponsor ed Bills

Bill

119 HR
7552

119
HRES
1051

119 HR
7000

119 HR
6581

119 HR
6155

Title

To amend the Chemical and Biological Weapons Control and Warfare Elimination
Act of 1991 to impose sanctions on foreign countries in response to acts
concerning chemical or biological programs that cause injury to other foreign

countries, and for other purposes.

Recognizing the cultural and historical significance of Mardi Gras and the

celebration's origins in Mobile, Alabama.

Freedom to Fuel Act

Safeguarding US Rulemaking Act

Federal Carjacking Enforcement Act

Most Recent Cosponsored Bills

Bill

119 HR
1028

119 HR
7592

119 HR
5616

119 HR
2189

119 HR
7421

Title

Protection of Women in Olympic and Amateur Sports Act of
2026

To require certain agencies to impose extendable sunset
dates on certain regulations, and for other purposes.

$2.50 for America’s 250th Act

Law-Enforcement Innovate to De-Escalate Act

SAFE Olympic Sports Act

Status/ Last Action

Referred to the Committee on
Foreign Affairs, and in addition to the
Committees on Financial Service
Updated Feb 12, 2026

Referred to the House Committee on
Oversight and Government Reform.
Updated Feb 10, 2026

Referred to the House Committee on
Energy and Commerce.
Updated Jan 9, 2026

Referred to the House Committee on
the Judiciary.
Updated Dec 10, 2025

Referred to the House Committee on
the Judiciary.
Updated Nov 19, 2025

Status/ Last Action

Placed on the Union Calendar, Calendar No. 423.
Updated Feb 17, 2026

Referred to the Committee on Energy and Commerce, and
in addition to the Committee on Natural Resour
Updated Feb 17, 2026

Received in the Senate.
Updated Feb 12, 2026

Motion to reconsider laid on the table Agreed to without
objection.
Updated Feb 12, 2026

Referred to the House Committee on the Judiciary.
Updated Feb 9, 2026
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